

MMA 323-5C. अमरावती नगरपालिका प्रमुख सं-
Tou. वे संस्कृत दोषातक संस्कृत निर्माण कार्य
संबंधी नवरीति अमररूपों काय

Schedule XIV-Form No 134

अमरावती नगरपालिका संस्कृत-134/33D:2021-22
अमरावती नगरपालिका संस्कृत-95.03.33/33

कार्यप्रारंभ करने की तिथि - 25.02.2022
कार्यपूर्ण करने की तिथि - 24.11.2022
संबंधित - अमरविभाग
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मापन पुस्तक संस्कृत-1205/2021-22

3rd on A/c Bill
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const ⁿ of Road form T 04 Rajput Tola to mandal Tola					
Name of Agency :- Amar Kishor Singh. Hanuman Nagar W-15. Arania.					
Agreement no. :- 188/S.B.D/M.M					
G.S.J / 2021-22					
Date of Commencement :- 25-02-2022					
Date of Completion :- 24-11-2022					
Further measurement					


15/05/2022
AB

Abstract of Cost

- (1) P/V & fixing of working benchmark pillars as Per T/s.
1.00 km @ Rs 4340.07/km — Rs 4340=00
- (2) P/V & fixing of reference pillars as Per T/s —
1.00 km @ Rs 2003.00/km — Rs 2003=00
- (3) Cleaning and Grubbing Road land as Per T/s.
0.10 Ha @ Rs 52970.33/Ha — Rs 5297=00
- (4) P/V Box Cutting as Per T/s.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
225.00 m ³ @ Rs 4532.32/m ³ — Rs 1019772=0					
(15) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement as per T/S.					
150.00 m ³ @ Rs 7739.08/m ³ — Rs 1160862=0					
(16) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure as per T/S.					
39.97 m ³ @ Rs 279.09/m ³ — Rs 11155200					
(17) P/V P.C.C (M-15) 1:2:5 in foundation as per T/S.					
2.83 m ³ @ Rs 6250.26/m ³ — Rs 17688=00					
(18) P/V P.C.C (M-20) 1:2:4 Concrete as per T/S.					
7.51 m ³ @ Rs 6859.90/m ³ — Rs 51518=00					
(19) P/V P.C.C M-20 in sub structure as per T/S.					
6.97 m ³ @ 7059.90/m ³ — Rs 49204=00					
(20) P/V weepholes in sub structure as per T/S.					
22 Nos @ Rs 111.20 each — Rs 2446=00					
(21) Reinforcement in sub structure as per T/S.					
0.54 MT @ Rs 51738.49/MT — Rs 27963=00					
(22) Backfilling behind abutment as per T/S.					
1.06 m ³ @ Rs 752.08/m ³ — Rs 797=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
20) P/V and lowering filter material as Per T/S.				
3.28 m ³ @ RS 4093.71/m ³				RS 13427.200
21) reinforcement in superstructure as Per T/S.				
0.23 MT @ RS 3004.63/MT				RS 12191.200
22) Const ⁿ of R.C.C. railing of M25 grade as Per T/S.				
3.00 m @ RS 7715.96/M				RS 23148.200
23) Drainage spouts as Per T/S.				
4 Nos. @ RS 536.83 each				RS 2147.200
24) P/V lowering R.C.C. structure cost as Per T/S.				
0.62 m ² @ RS 11829.41/m ²				RS 7334.200
				RS 43841.036200
G.S.T. 12%				RS 526084.200
L. Cess				RS 43840.200
S. Fee				RS 57600.200
				RS 50,11,560.200
Less 0.01% below (-)				RS 501.200
				RS 50,11,059.200
Less Privilege Payment vide				
T.M.B.P.-17 (-)				RS 3506.856.200
Net Payable Amount				RS 15,04,203.200
				RS 20,02,653.200
				15,04,203.200